

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	62118
Product Name	Milk Chocolate & Cereal Swirl Eggs
Country of Product's Origin	Italy
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Filling (56%) Sugar, Vegetable oil (Palm), Skimmed MILK powder, Whey Powder (MILK), Cereals (7%) (corn flour, Rice Flour, WHEAT flour, Sugar, BARLEY, MALT EXTRACT , Salt) (GLUTEN) Lactose (MILK), Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifier SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring. Milk Chocolate Contains Cocoa Solids 28%min, Milk Solids 16% min. MAY ALSO CONTAIN NUTS .
Net Quantity	112g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y